E77-400M22S Product Specifications
STM32WLE5 410/510MHz SoC SMD LoRa Module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. E77-400M22S User manual
Copyright ©2012–2021，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
1
Catalog
Disclaimer and Copyright Notice ....................................................................................................................................................... 2
Chapter 1 Overview ..................................................................................................................................................................................... 3

Copyright ©2012–2021，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
11
7.2 eflow Soldering Curve
Chapter 8 Related Models
Mode IC
Frequency
Hz
Power
dBm
Distance
km
Package
Size
mm
Interface
E22-400M22S SX1268 433/470M 22 7 SMD 14*20 SPI
E22-900M22S SX1262 868/915M 22 7 SMD 14*20 SPI
E22-400M30S SX1268 433/470M 30 12 SMD 24*38.5 SPI
E22-900M30S SX1262 868/915M 30 12 SMD 24*38.5 SPI
E22-230T22S SX1262 230M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-400T22S SX1268 433/470M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-900T22S SX1262 868/915M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-230T30S SX1262 230M 30 10 SMD 25*40.5 TTL
E22-400T30S SX1268 433/470M 30 10 SMD 25*40.5 TTL
E22-900T30S SX1262 868/915M 30 10 SMD 25*40.5 TTL